General information about company

Scrip code 513554

NSE Symbol MAHASTEEL
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE451L01014

Name of the company

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tlly ]\Lo' Of Total nos. |52 ?’ qu total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 52“ B in'(g:rsl in shares ?coa'l::)ulsa tzgeeis
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . v+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As a N Clas % of
held | (VD) a%of e Total (A+B+C)
(W% (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 9268022 9268022 | 68.3 9268022 9268022 | 68.3
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 5787 4302378 4302378 |31.7 4302378 4302378 | 31.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5795 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUT0CCOL {10400 or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a XIIT :
(X1ID)
shareholder . . I, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(10 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | )" [ Shares | )" hares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.3 9268022
Group
(B) Public 31.7 3810748
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13078770




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as 2 % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity |up D E/t rg held (VII) . No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | 5 POSIOY | — (pyy [P asazo
held (IV) | shares | RocPS | vy (vI) S\%';IRX 957) of
held | VD (VI Asa | Class eg: | Class Total
V) % of % egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) gr‘l‘glvv’si‘:gsp/ﬁﬁfy“ 5 6683022 6683022 |49.25 6683022 6683022 | 49.25
@ ggeycf;‘yh)” 3 2585000 2585000 | 19.05 2585000 2585000 | 19.05
(Sg’('lT)""“l 8 9268022 9268022 |68.3 9268022 9268022 | 68.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’I;gmoter 8 9268022 9268022 |68.3 9268022 9268022 | 68.3
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 155 155 0 155 155 0
Banks
(S];‘;’('IT)""“‘I 2 155 155 0 155 155 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;g?;?ﬁ;lggr;ml 5492 2150950 2150950 |15.85 2150950 2150950 | 15.85
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 1198905 1198905 |8.83 1198905 1198905 | 8.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?f‘yh)er 275 952368 952368 |7.02 952368 952368 | 7.02
(S];‘;’(;O‘al 5785 4302223 4302223 |31.7 4302223 4302223 |31.7
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5787 4302378 4302378 |[31.7 4302378 4302378 |31.7
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5795 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
Total
5795 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img »a52 | Number of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | ottol | o [ of total
@) (VID+(X) As a % of “| Shares -
(A+B+C2) @ | peld (a) | Shares
held (b
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.25 6683022
(d) 19.05 2585000
(Sl“)b'TOtal &) 68.3 9268022
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.3 9268022
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 55
Sub-Total (B)
0 55
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.85 1716020
(a(ii)) 8.83 1198905
(e) 7.02 895768
Sub-Total (B) 317 3810693
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.7 3810748
B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13078770
Total (A+B+C 100 13078770

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL

RAJESH
AGRAWAL

REKHA
AGRAWAL

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL HUF

RAIJESH
AGRAWAL HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ACIPA2285M

ACIPA2234L

ACIPAS5798H

AAFHR9527L

AAFHR9523Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

6683022

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

6683022

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.72

12.93

6.6

49.25

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

6683022

Class eg:y

Total

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

6683022

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.72

12.93

6.6

5.86

5.14

49.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.72

12.93

6.6

5.86

5.14

49.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

6683022

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ABHSHEK STEEL
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

JSR NETWORKS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECA3704G

AAICA6706E

AACCJ4891K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.69

4.42

19.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Class eg:y

Total

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.94

4.69

4.42

19.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.69

442

19.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1349000

636000

600000

2585000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ ROOPCHAND JAIN

YATIN AMRUTLAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADAPJ2646L

ACRPS4965K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

277158

188809

465967

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

277158

188809

465967

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

]

.04

3.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

277158

188809

465967

Class eg:y

Total

277158

188809

465967

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

1.39

3.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.39

3.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

277158

188809

465967

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 70

45

73

86

275

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

117240

21440

85569

459819

268300

952368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

117240

21440

85569

459819

268300

952368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.63

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 117240

21440

85569

459819

268300

952368

Class eg:y

Total 117240

21440

85569

459819

268300

952368

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.86

0.63

3.39

1.98

7.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.63

1.98

7.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117240

21440

85569

103219

268300

595768

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN







