General information about company							
Scrip code	513554						
NSE Symbol	MAHASTEEL						
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE451L01014						
Name of the company	MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		ategory of Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		noid	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder		up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
(II)	(11)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	9268022			9268022	68.3	9268022		9268022	68.3
(B)	Public	5787	4302378			4302378	31.7	4302378		4302378	31.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5795	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Underlying	No. of U Shares Underlying c	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.3					9268022
(B)	Public				31.7					3810748
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13078770

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held	l in eac
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
			held (IV)	shares held (VI) (V)+ (VI) S		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6683022			6683022	49.25	6683022		6683022	49.25
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2585000			2585000	19.05	2585000		2585000	19.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	9268022			9268022	68.3	9268022		9268022	68.3
(2)	Foreign		1	1	ı	1	T				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	9268022			9268022	68.3	9268022		9268022	68.3
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	155			155	0	155		155	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	155			155	0	155		155	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5492	2150950			2150950	15.85	2150950		2150950	15.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1198905			1198905	8.83	1198905		1198905	8.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	275	952368			952368	7.02	952368		952368	7.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5785	4302223			4302223	31.7	4302223		4302223	31.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5787	4302378			4302378	31.7	4302378		4302378	31.7
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehole	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		5795	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100
Total (A+B+C)		5795	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100
	•		•		•				•		

Ta	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		warrants (Xi) No. Of	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and l	Promo	ter Group	,	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.25					6683022
(d)				19.05					2585000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.3					9268022
(2)	Foreign	•	•					•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.3					9268022
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			l.	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					55
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					55
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				15.85					1716020
(a(ii))				8.83					1198905
(e)				7.02					895768
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.7					3810693
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.7					3810748
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public s	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13078770
Total (A+B+C				100					13078770

		Individua	als/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMANAND AGRAWAL	RAJESH AGRAWAL	REKHA AGRAWAL	RAMANAND AGRAWAL HUF	RAJESH AGRAWAL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACIPA2285M	ACIPA2234L	ACIPA5798H	AAFHR9527L	AAFHR9523Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	6683022
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	6683022
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.72	12.93	6.6	5.86	5.14	49.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each		1	T	T	Т
Class eg:X	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	6683022
Class eg:y						
Total	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	6683022
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.72	12.93	6.6	5.86	5.14	49.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.72	12.93	6.6	5.86	5.14	49.25
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII	<u> </u>			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	6683022
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			T	T	
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to g back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHSHEK STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	JSR NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECA3704G	AAICA6706E	AACCJ4891K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of seco	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Class eg:y				
Total	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	I
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	111 4 1	LOVID		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	ea (AIII)		1
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1349000	636000	600000	2585000

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders ho	lding nominal share capital in exce	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ ROOPCHAND JAIN	YATIN AMRUTLAL SHAH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ADAPJ2646L	ACRPS4965K	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	277158	188809	465967	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	277158	188809	465967	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.39	3.43	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	277158	188809	465967	
Class eg:y				
Total	277158	188809	465967	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	1.39	3.43	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.39	3.43	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	277158	188809	465967	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	·		
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	70	45	73	86	1	275
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	117240	21440	85569	459819	268300	952368
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	117240	21440	85569	459819	268300	952368
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	0.16	0.63	3.39	1.98	7.02
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	117240	21440	85569	459819	268300	952368
Class eg:y						
Total	117240	21440	85569	459819	268300	952368
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	0.16	0.63	3.39	1.98	7.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	0.16	0.63	3.39	1.98	7.02
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	117240	21440	85569	103219	268300	595768
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						